Data sheet/FDV

Product name Aurora SolidLed Heated for the wireless monitored Aurora light family
Product code 7347893

GTIN 7332811380792

ETIM-Class EC001957

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical Specifications - Batteries

Voltage

Capacity

Type

Dimensions
Rechargeable
Charging Time
Estimated Lifetime
Cell Type

Number of Cells

Technical Specifications - Pictograms

Shape
Model

Material

76 mm
131mm
280 mm

1050 g

36V

1600 mAh
Li-FePo4
60x19x19 mm
Yes

48h

10 Year

18650

1

Rectangular
Shield

Plastic
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Data sheet/FDV

Halogen Free Yes
Symbol Arrow
Type of fastening Clamp
With mounting material Yes
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